CTSU LAB -20 FREEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -18°C to -25°C

Month December Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012LAB
(e (ownleve)kdays Time Temp °C Min °C Max °C  Initials Comments

Frii 12/1/2023 O’}qO ”(;O = i '907_ __[7/U | WO__ — = __:
Mon  12/4/2023 0150 ~%.% Q01 - ’)6 £ - - !
Tue|  12/5/2023 0157 : ~17.b _ I3 - 1¥.9 | mw I ——— e l
Wed 12/6/_202_3__0_757 ”)q‘(/_ '\;' el "J(g, 7 s | P = - S
| 12/7/2023) 04T -0Y 0.9 [ Y2 w - e
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P V7Y (41 2= o AL 0 (100 N e o I Y o S—
el mpponl0fd VA3 08 Sy e I —
wed 12/13/2023/0 195 204 | -J0.% 115 wo S

Tho| 12/24/2023) R A AR -

Fri| 12/15/2023 '90 Lf’ ‘QO‘Q‘_ -1\ 6 P -

Mon| 12/18/2023 (,\7‘1)({ 0.8 - e ! =10 ] ./;}\’J_ (I - -
T azmghozy ()b | 20N | -1 | 75 w0 ; -
wed 12j20/2023 0750 | -JO b | @09 | -lg3 | mv — o
ol 12212023 QY | 90 | 209 | clga o |
i a2j22i20230 005 DOL 0.9 ~&D A0

won| 12/25/2023|  ———— L Closed %CV the

Tué_ 12/26/2023 — i g HO\J
Wed! 12/27/2023 I | B % A -

Thu 12/28/2023] T — I — gl - -
Fi|_12/20/2023 i — — ] S : A“ —




CTSU LAB -20 FREEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -18°C to -25°C

Month November

Year

2023

Date (Weekdays

Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER LAB 2012E

only) Time Temp °C Min °C Max °C Initials | Comments
Wed|  11/1/2023 CIRES @‘99) "@—J‘ﬂ] %lﬂ h-)
Thu|  11/2/2023 AT ~JJ§ M2 -7 _ & o ==
Frii  11/3/2023 07 )Qé “QS 8 -2 q,:) 'QO « 6 i~
Mon| 11/6/2023 0800! ~23.9 . 24, ~20.7 (&
Tue|  11/7/2023 C5) -3l -24.\ -0 7 )
wed| 11/8/2023| OS0o0 [~ 20 . ¥ | - 1+ - 20 'Z_‘(j* _
wujgfz023| | B0 | - 20.%| =24 | -20 [T v
Fri| 11/10/2023 - : e
Mon| 11/13/2023 0_70\ ‘;«3 2 : '9"{ | QO‘ L _ _—
Tue| 11/14/20230152 A3 -2 I A3 | nd — =
Wed| 11/15/2023|1 11 & ALY — 1+ -0l e o -
Thu| 12/16/2023 07 41 - 0. a - 24 -0 : = B o
Frif 11/17/2023 (ﬂ‘;l \ e 9\ = DL‘ ( _ “QO f o~ - =
Mon| 11/20/2023 \l(}) / "%Ol ’Qu A —;O = . .
Tue| 11/21/2023 L OO0 12 -20.Y ~1&0 _@Q(
Wed| 11/22/2023 DC]OS -5 2% ‘2?’2& -19 ] ./ =
Thu| 11/23/2023 | e | C, \ O:)'f‘d
Frir—11/24/2023 | = _(u 03 Q{
Mon| 11/27/2023 3%05 -4 '}_:i('(-l ~( a pt -
Tue| 11/28/2023 07 }5 - 20 b -20.b =5) mw )
wed_aafagl2023| 0731 -1y VY <90 o _
o aaoiz023 (30 | =\A =207 [ 717y leo .




CTSU Lab -20 FREEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -18°C to -25°C

Month October Year Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location:SUDLER 2012E LAB

Date (Weekdays . . N
only) Time Temp °C Min °C Max °C  Initials Comments

Mon|  10/2/2023 0’} 5% - %- \ ‘93 -ﬂ_ "964L" I -
Tue| 10/3/2023/ 0947 |~/ | - 23.8 ~ 176 el
wed 10j4/2023) CAY) - 208 -23.9 -9l | (L
| 10j5/2023/C 1Y -20.0 23T | -/9 )

3

Fi|  10/6/2023) OP4A I*QQ 2 | ”95% ") '7'[ \ | —
won| 1092023 0§12 -23.9 - 238 ~30,7 vl
10/10/2023] 0% 14 ~22.7, ~23.% ~». o | [
Wed| 10/11/2023 O%(L{a g 20.d oL d - 20_5 _PL .
Thu| 10/12/2023 (ﬁﬁ&} //;)-[, (.” L34 "M(J . _"“J
Frii 10/13/2023 D 3% \ _lf ~ 21y | - 1%.% - ZD"[
Mon| 10/16/2023 O?CJ 5 ’Q\ q ~—9%ﬂ “96’ o — )
Tue| 10/17/2023 0353 ‘Q\ ~2 %l% "QOM ho -
wed| 1082023 (MY -2)1 | 3% | Do | o .
Thu| 10/19/2023 OCIL{Y "}3\]( ';L/ _ “QOS i~ - ]
Fri| 10/20/2023 0’7L{’g__ | -23.U \,)L/ . -5 | N
woo| s0/a32023) )Y | 304 Y 205 |~ .
Tue| 10/24/2023 Ot 5 ~23% - 24 -208 (L | _|
———wed|_10/25/20231 5 |ip =339 | =Yy 2] e M (PN .
Thu| 10/26/2023 L(fp 2% | 23.9 . 21""" | 201 ?\)) e )
Fri| 10/27/2023 ¢ 30 |- 3.5 =324, { ] —\9 (0 FL_ 4
won|_10f302023] 08 3 |~23g  |-04| |-11.( | fL
Tue| 10/31/2023] 8 2.\ 217 - 24| — g (s o )




CTSU Lab -20 FREEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -18°C to -25°C

Month September

Year 2023

Date (Weekdays
only)

Initials

Max °C

Refrig_erator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012F LAB

Comments

Fri|  g9/1/2023 ()-]6;? ’DJ'B’\’ %7'4‘_;1 -LH:" I~
Mon|  9/4/2023| _ *‘fU- _—
Tue|  of5/2023 OF 1 =~ -2 —24 _apbh | (L
wed|  g/6j2023| %48 ~235 -4 20.Y
The|  9/7/2023/0 ) DA =209 - 0.8 |~
Fil  g/8/2023] 0% 2o ~2[.9 - 24 |-20.5 L
" 9/11/2023| 0B 1 D =00 5 i <O\ ~-90-% | D
Tue| 9/12/2023 0% “Q\D | =239 | 0% S
wed| g/13/2023|07 3| 231 | -239 | HA9.¥ ¢~
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Thu| g/28/2023 OGO -21. =272 9 . Zo.U\_ ‘ D -
Frii 9/29/2023 - .!_




CTSU Lab -20 Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -18°C to -25°C

Month August Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012E LAB
.y (::T;)kdays Time Temp Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
Tue 8/1/2023 OUO-] ’935 _ ~03. 5 _ —IOI Imw -
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msmaon 0%\ [\ 93T -0 my
fi 8l2030158 B3 | 3T doH | mu
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Fi|  8/11/2023 M(}F} . 'Q.Qgs ”93—) ;_ ~9(_)\0 : W
won| 814202307150 | DR\ -3 & | -IS54
Tue|  8f15/2023/() JUl -92. Y 23.3 L 209 a4
Wed| 8/16/2023 O‘MLP .999, l’{ '25% -20.8 A
Thu|  8/17/2023 ()7147 i :Q\U( ’95‘% "906 4%
Fril  8/28/2023] 04 S¢ _:JZ_? Qéﬁ 20. 4+ 7L :
Mon| 8j21/2023 OB 20 |-93.F+ | 239 20 ’J_ P
ree| 8220202308 2\ |-20.9 ~23. [=20.8 ¢PL B
wed 830z 0BS P -R2G |06 FL - )
Thu|  8/24/2023 B30 209 239 :&_0, o WC o
Fri|  8/252023/ |11 21 234+ 232G 205 pC — -
mon|  8/28/2023 )b 3 | ~D | Y ~05 | M .
Tue 8/29/2023__()7(4 3 ~Jp ‘9_"{ _ _QO % ms
wed| 8/30/2023 034 ";)?),\(7 /JU ;96 1 mS o
Thu|  8/31/2023/0 [Ha "gf\ o | /}q -0 ~




CTSU Lab -20 Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -18°C to -25°C

Month July Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012 LAB
Sl (:zleyikdays Time Temp Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
mon|  7/3/2023) 010 -l | -4DS | -20] \ -
Tue 7/4/2023| 0% 19 -23.9 ~24- 2 -20.1+ P
wed  7/5/2023| (A (g ~a%.$ | -2y | — ] "
Thu|  7/6/2023| () T0D ~19.7 —d 3 -14.¥ | ©OH

Fi|  7/7/2023| |~720 - 19,8 24z | —ta.xy | TOH

Mon|  7/10/2023| 757, 2 23 -14-§ d
7/11/2023| 6155 - 213 -4 -20.7] A

Wed| 7/12/2023 o 23 -2 L"“ -2U. 3 ~1Y | o

Thu|  7/13/2023 (/‘)Ll ) =tk éf -4, 3 - }(—7‘ [ Y

Fi| 71142023/ C )30 -0 | - MY | -x05 =
Mon|  7/17/2023(Y§US 234 |- Y 204 |
Toe| 7/18/202309S ¢  |—-28.3 ~24.2 |~ 20,2 | L
wed| 7/19/2023|09/0 |- 23.3 -24Q ~20.2 | PC
Thu|  7/20/2023 07 5 |-30.2 ’QU ~ M‘ri y—

Frii  7/21/2023 67 [ O ~)DQ- -Qlﬁﬂ '-) %5 f\)
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ree| /2520230815 ") 3. ~19.5 M
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ri| 712812023 0FO Ny |~RE |-/a95 e
Mon|  7/31/2023 CJ%S—( \\CZ@ o 2.1 ,,l%/‘ i Vyn—




CTSU Lab -20 Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -18°C to -25 °C

Month June Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location:

Max °C

Initials

Comments

The  6/1/2023| ~J) 0 .9 Q4.3 -)p.4 n [

Fri 6/2/2023 “QD e ';N-% ~ G {‘m) |
Mon|  6/5/2023 ~J3 | =94, -5 A~ i
Tue|  6/6/2023 "9} ) -4, | - 00. % o ‘
Wed  6/7/2023 ~I\. ) -4y 2 | -Do. > )
Thul  6/8/2023) —S3\.) 240 | ~-D06.2 | —

i 6/g/2023 225 -9 =304 |I n~/
Mon|  6/12/2023|- 2.8 -24 — 20 II 4
Tue,  6/13/2023 —2O —-Q‘f.! -320.% | f}l,
Wed  6/14/2023|" )2 ) “H D | 2
Thu|  6/15/2023 “CDQ"’] -4 -5 wo

Fii|  6/16/2023 -2 \ ~J4-3 209 | o
Mon| 6/19/2023|~ 20 .% | -24.% |- 20.) L
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CTSU Lab -20 Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -18°C to -25°C

Month May Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: g\)cb\_o,u 70\
i (:lee;kdays Time Min °C Max °C Initials Comments

Mon|  5/1/2023|~ D -234 20.\ o i
Tue  5/2/2023| -/ 329 -4 ~J0.]
wed  5/3/2023| R -4 20+ I
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The|  5/11/2023|-2].0 -24.20 - 19.9
Fril  5/12/2023 29 ’QL(‘ A ’I 6{,@
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CTSU Lab -20 Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -18°C to -25°C

Month April Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: f)U\d, \(—3/{‘ 4012

Date (Weekdays

Initials Comments
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Tue| 4[18/2023] - Z\ . \0 - L"{ i -20.7
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Mon| 4/24/2023| ” D \ *‘7 - gL‘ Y \ 'L)@ e

Tu

- 4/25/2023 ~-239 <24 | —~ Q4
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